GN ELECTRONICS
A division of Preferred Instruments
31-35 South St., Danbury, CT 06810
Phone: (203) 743-6741 Fax: (203) 798-7313
Quanta-Flame Self-check Scanner System
Model 5002-01 Ultraviolet
Model 5002-11 Infrared

Phone: (203) 743-6741 Fax: (203) 798-7313
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNITIZED UV SELF CHECK SCANNER
Scanners
Catalog  Number Description
5002-01-120-0-00 Relay & flame amplifier output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-024-0-00 Relay & flame amplifier output, 24 VDC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-240-0-00 Relay & flame amplifier output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-120-C-00 Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-024-C-00 Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 24 VDC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-240-C-00 Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 240 VAC, 1" NPT mount.
5002-01-120-0-SS Relay & flame amplifier output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT, mount, SS Housing
5002-01-024-0-SS Relay & flame amplifier output, 24 VDC, 1" NPT mount, SS Housing
5002-01-240-0-SS Relay & flame amplifier output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT mount, SS Housing
5002-01-120-C-SS Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 120 VAC, 1" NPT mount, Stainless Steel Housing
5002-01-024-C-SS Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 24 VDC, 1" NPT mount, Stainless Steel Housing
5002-01-240-C-SS Relay & 4-20 mA Flame Signal output, 240 VAC, 1" NPT mount, Stainless Steel Housing
5002-01-SS Unitized self-checking UV scanner with relay & flame amplifier output. 120 VAC. 1" NPT
mount. Stainless steel housing.
5002-11 Unitized infrared scanner with relay & flame amplifier output. 120 VAC. 1" NPT mount.
GN ELECTRONICS
A division of Preferred Instruments
31-35 South St., Danbury, CT 06810
Phone: (203) 743-6741 Fax: (203) 798-7313
Scanner Accessories
Catalog  Number Delivery Description List Price Discount
5002-EP Stock Heavy duty scanner housing $650 B
5002-EPSS 5-6
weeks Heavy duty scanner housing. Stainless steel $2,000 B
5002-EPC Stock 5000 & 5002 series terminal connector $65 B
5000-02/05 Stock Scanner cable- 5 feet $41.50 B
5000-02/10 Stock Scanner cable- 10 feet  $83 B
5000-02/xx 1-2 days Custom scanner cable length (xx in feet)  $8.3/ft B
5002-02/91 Stock Adapter for 5602-91-7 cable